9/21/24, 2:35 PM

SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Series 2
500 yards

BRC T4 [-54]
AU-500y

Group: 153.3 mm
(101.4w x 143.7h)

(F)
Shooter
Jeffrey Hilllm14]

57.2

FINAL
v: 1938, sd: 29.1
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1923
1918
1910
1961
1960
1910
2008
1920
1933
1935
1926
1898
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS
Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Series 2
500 yards

BRC T4 [-55]
AU-500y

Group: 213.9 mm
(167.6w x 167.6h)

J/

(F)
Shooter
Jeffrey Hilllm14]

53.0

FINAL
v: 1923, sd: 18.8
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